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40 amateurs-Masters A

O©CoOoO~NOUOAWNE

HENRARD Maxime
FERNANDEZ Clément
WOLKOWICZ Romain
BUDO Nico
RODRIGUEZ Fabrice
COSENTINO Jean-Frangois
HATET Grégory
LISSOIR Sébastien
RENTMEESTER Laurent
PETIT Nicolas
LECLERCQ Raphaél
VANDORMAEL Tom
BERTRAND Raphaél
ROYEN Aurélien
GOOSSENS Mickaél
HIERCKENS Patrick
LINOTTE Axel

FANNI Anthony
SMETTIN Cédrik
MARBAISE Daniel
SERVAIS Laurent
CORBEAU Roland

Abandons:

D. Pico-Diaz — M. Hungs — A. Braine — S. Nuyts — G. Brabant — S. Berwaers — C. Schuytten — C. Lambert —

R. Lenaerts

17 Masters B

CoOoO~NOOhhWNPRE

VANDERDONCK Jacques
LEJEUNE Jean-Christophe
MOUYART Frédéric
SIZAIRE Thierry

Abandons:
R. Vanhove — M. Vandebon — S. Van Steenberghe — E. Kluge (D)

15 Masters C

BLANCHY Nicolas

. VRANCKEN Luc

. ENGLEBERT David
. MEIJERS Jo (NL)

. DEUSS Léon

a 59

a 2'08"
a2'34"
a2'48"
a 2'55"

as3ore
az321”
aqre
a 506"

a 510"

a 5'29"

a1 tour
a 2 tours

a 3 tours

a 23"
a43“
a2'03"
a 2'58”
a 3'09”
a1 tour

a 2 tours

a 53"

a 3'04“

. HANLET Laurent (Fexhe), les 74,8 km en 1h.48'05“ (41,523)
. HAUTERAT Georges

. DEFOSSA Frangois

. BLANCHY Michaél

. MOSBEUX Christophe

. JACOBS Gody

. HODIAMONT Jeffrey (NL)
. SARLET Christophe

. STROUWEN Wesley

10.
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13.
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27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

. WILMET Frédéric (St Georges), les 74,8 km en 1h.50'17" (40,695)
. BOLLEN Erwin

. COMPERE Serge

. VAN GOPETHEMD Svenne
. POELMANS Danny

. WOZNY Christophe

. DUMOULIN Guillaume

. GANTOIS Bernard

. WERTZ Jurgen (D)

10.
11.
12.
13.

. MERTENS Dirk (Zonhoven), les 66 km en 1h.41'10“ (39,143)
. JACQUEMIN Claude
. LAHOU Rudy

. VAN EYNDT Jozef




10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

DEGEEST Roland
RAMAECKERS Brice
MARTIN Bruno
EMONS Axel (D)
LAHAYE Gilbert
DELFOSSE Joseph

a 3'50"
a1 tour

a 2 tours
a 4 tours



